

COVID-19 PERIOD

CS No.847/19

DINESH SINGH Vs. KARI YADAV

16.12.2020

Present: Sh.Kanwar Udai Bhan Singh Adv. Ld. counsel for plaintiff
present through VC.

Steps be taken by all electronic modes i.e. email, whatsapp,
SMS and PF.

Put up for purpose fixed for **27.04.2021**.

(Munish Markan)

**ADJ-03/New Delhi District/PHC,
New Delhi/16.12.2020**