

CS No.847/19
DINESH SINGH Vs. KARI YADAV

29.09.2021

Present: Ms.Jyoti Choudhary Adv. Ld. Counsel for plaintiff present
through VC.

Heard. Fresh steps be taken.

Put up for purpose fixed on **19.02.2022**.

(MUNISH MARKAN)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
29.09.2021