

CS 847/19
DINESH SINGH VS. KARI YADAV

19.02.2022

Matter taken up today in compliance of the Order No. 67/RG/DHC/2022 dated 11.02.2022 passed by Hon'ble High Court of Delhi.

Present: Sh. Uday Bhan Singh, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff through VC.
None for the defendant.

The summons have not been served.

Fresh steps be taken by the plaintiff on filing of PF/RC in compliance of previous order for **05.07.2022**.

(Manish Khurana)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
19.02.2022