

CS No. 847/19
Dinesh Singh Vs. Kari yadav

03.05.2023

Present: Plaintiff in person.

None for the defendant.

Adjourned at the request of the plaintiff as his
counsel is not available today.

Relist the matter for PE now on 15.09.2023.

(Gaurav Rao)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
03.05.2023

02.45 p.m.

At this stage, defendant has been produced from JC
and he has been apprised of the proceedings.

(Gaurav Rao)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
03.05.2023